NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Resource Use Steering Committee Webinar

Non-Condition Specific Measures
May 2, 2011
3:00-5:00PM pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:
Participant Dial-in Number: 888-204-4517
Conference ID: 3510579

Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum109

3:00 pm

3:05pm

3:20 pm

4:20 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome, Review of Agenda, Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call
Sally Turbyville, MA, MS, Senior Director
Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Project Manager

Roll Call & Disclosure of Interest,
Ann Hammersmith, General Counsel

NQF# 1598 Total Cost of Care and Resource Use Population-based

PMPM Index (HealthPartners)

Bruce Steinwald, MBA (Co-Chair)

o Health Partners present on their General Methods and measure
overview

Sue Knudson, Vice President of Health Informatics (Health Partners)

NQF# 1599 Measure Name: ETG Based Non-Condition Specific
resource use measure (Ingenix*)
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Public Comment
Next Steps, Adjourn

Ms Turbyville
Ms. Wilbon

*Please note: Ingenix presented their General Methods approach on Monday, April 25, 2011.



