## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

## Resource Use Steering Committee Webinar Non-Condition Specific Measures May 2, 2011 3:00-5:00PM pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 888-204-4517

Conference ID: 3510579

Webinar: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum109

3:00 pm	Welcome, Review of Agenda, Meeting Objectives, and Roll Call Sally Turbyville, MA, MS, Senior Director Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, BSN, Project Manager
3:05pm	Roll Call & Disclosure of Interest, Ann Hammersmith, General Counsel
3:20 pm	<ul> <li>NQF# 1598 Total Cost of Care and Resource Use Population-based PMPM Index (HealthPartners)</li> <li>Bruce Steinwald, MBA (Co-Chair)</li> <li>Health Partners present on their General Methods and measure overview</li> <li>Sue Knudson, Vice President of Health Informatics (Health Partners)</li> </ul>
4:20 pm	NQF# 1599 Measure Name: ETG Based Non-Condition Specific resource use measure (Ingenix*)  Doris Lotz, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
4:55 pm	Public Comment
5:00 pm	Next Steps, Adjourn  Ms Turbyville  Ms. Wilbon

<sup>\*</sup>Please note: Ingenix presented their General Methods approach on Monday, April 25, 2011.